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Paragraph 7. Omit this paragraph and substitute: 

7. Special Fares-Wellington District: (i) Railway employees' monthly season tickets issued 
under the provisions of section 34, for travel on the Wellington-Johnsonville line will be charged 
as follows: 
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(ii) Local fares for 10 trip tickets will apply between the following stations: 
Between And 

Second Oass 

$ 
6.80 
6.80 
6.80 
8.25 
8.25 
5.75 

Second Class 

$ 
Napier Hastings 9.85 

(iii) School season tickets, subject in all other respects to the provisions of section 28, will be 
issued on the Johnsonville-Wellington, Paekakariki-Wellington, and Upper Hutt-Melling­
Wellington lines for journeys not exceeding 7 kilometres, at $11.10 per term. 

Paragraph 8. Omit this paragraph and substitute: 

8. Special Fares-Auckland District 
Combined Auckland Regional Authority-New Zealand Railways Passenger Tickets-Tickets 

issued specifically at the prices fixed by the New Zealand Government Railways pursuant to 
Government Railways Act 1949 and the Auckland Regional Authority for combined bus/rail 
travel shall be deemed to be Railway passenger tickets, and shall entitle the holders of such adult 
or children's tickets to travel without the payment of any additional fare between Auckland and 
Wiri, either via Newmarket or Orakei, and any intermediate stations between Auckland and 
Wiri, and between Auckland and Ranui, and any intermediate stations between Auckland and 
Ranui, but such combined bus and railways tickets shall not be available for any other rail 
journey whatsoever, unless otherwise authorised from time to time under the provisions of 
subsection (5) of Section 33 of the Government Railways Act 1949. 
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